Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: good_manners
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) health
saldalu
3) good evening, good night
csuanoebens h
5) please
prorof av
7) thank you very much
mucg harcassai
9) good afternoon
bade snueastr
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2)

4)

6)

8)

Date:

you're welcome

ae adnd

I'm sorry

sienl oto

good morning

bunssed ioa

forgive me, excuse me

pdeer6nem
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet d5746
Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=Ilasalud, 2 =de nada, 3 = buenas noches , 4 = lo siento , 5 = por favor , 6 = buenos dias , 7 = muchas gracias , 8 =
perdéneme , 9 = buenas tardes
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